

THE AAO-HNSF HARRY BARNES ENDOWMENT

On May 16, 1927, Dr. William Harry Barnes became the first African-American board certified medical specialist. At the 2010 AAO-HNSF Annual Meeting in Boston, MA a group of dedicated physicians came together to honor the legacy of Dr. Barnes and to continue his good work by establishing the AAO-HNSF Harry Barnes Society Endowed Leadership Grant.

Your gift to the AAO-HNSF Harry Barnes Society Endowed Leadership Grant will ensure additional awareness is brought to the otolaryngology community about the Harry Barnes Society's mission, and your generosity will help bring increased leadership development opportunities for otolaryngologist—head and neck surgeons of African descent from the United States, Caribbean and Canada. This endowed grant, once fully funded, will pave the way for a meritorious resident to receive a prestigious Resident Leadership Grant to attend the AAO-HNSF Annual Meeting and the AAO-HNS/F Leadership Forum.



Yes! I would like to contribute and be recognized as a Millennium Society donor.

Here is my tax-deductible gift of: \$50,000/Life*

\$1,000/Member

\$10,000/Patron** \$250/Young Physician*** \$5,000/Sustaining**

* Life level charitable support requires a \$50,000 one-time pledge, which can be paid over five years. ** Patron and Sustaining levels of support require one-time pledge, which can be paid over three years.

*** Young Physician is a giving category for those eight years out of residency or under 40 years old. Millennium Society yearly recognition runs from January 1 through December 31.

Enclosed is my check made payable to AAO-HNSF. I authorize making my contribution using the following credit card information:

Cardholder Name Exactly as it Appears on Card

Billing Address				City
State	Zip Code		Email Address	
AMEX	MasterCard	VISA	Phone Number	
Credit Card Number				Expiration Date
Signature				
Return this form by	mail, email, or fax to:			
AAO-HNSF		1-703-535-3718 1-703-683-5100 fax		

AAO-HNSF Attn: DEVELOPMENT 1650 Diagonal Rd, Alexandria, VA 22314-2857 1-703-535-3718 1-703-683-5100 fax development@entnet.org www.entnet.org/donate

The AAO-HNS Foundation is a 501 (c)(3) organization. Donations are tax deductible to the extent permitted by current IRS regulations.